
dG'I PUNTAB STATE POWER CORP-ORATION LIMITED

Regd. Office PSPCL Head Office, The MaIl Patiala-147001
CIN: U40109PB2010SGC033813 Website: rvww.pspcl.in

Office: Addl.SE , Civil Mtc. Cell-2,66KY Grid Colony, PSPCL, patiala
Phone No.09545122941

Cost of tender specification : 590/-

NOTE:

e-mail : xen-civil-mtc2-pta@pspcl.in

TENDER NOTICE

2.

Detailed NtT may be down loaded from pSpCL Web Site www.pspcl.in.

It is informed that in case tender process is not completed due to any
reason, no corrigendum wilt be published in newspapers. Details
regarding corrigendum may be seen on official, pSpCL websitg
www.pspcl.in

w*__--
Addl. s.E.,

Civil Mtc. Cell-2, Patiala.

Sr

No

Name of work Enquiry

No.

Sale of
tender

documents

to L&C

Societies

Sale of
tender

documents

to other
contractors

Receipt of
tender

Opening of
tenders

1. Work for renewal and

replacement of water supply

and sanitary items in

residential and non-residential
buildings at 55 K.V. Grid

Colony,PSPCL

13lCMC-il

I zt-zz
30.12.2021

from 3.00

PM

31.12.2021
upto 5.fl)
PM

5.1.2022
upto 3.00
PM

5.1.2022 at
3.30 PM



tat,
ft* rir"g s.fr ur€o d.€tt.F6 fIrD{6

ofusacs E3ir: fi.*F.fi.fr.46, tE a{frr, S nu, ufay}r.u'
fr.)?{6.ftF: u4o109pB201oscco3ggrs ?gm6a: www.pspct.in

Er*r: €fd fadrsti frhlenro fu€6 ktM ils-2, oo dfr drrds 6rdffi, ufarrru r

*r zi: 09646t22g4t S-ts: xen-civit-mtc2-pta@pspct.in

*6 BfeH

}=ril d*t+s: ssot-

1. ufE.otu f6] HkJ es i.6. arEg l3/cMc-tt so.tz.zozt 3l.!z.zozt s.t.zozz s.t.zozz

affi fgs ffi ,,u dtd_ I 
2t-22 from 3.fi! upto 5.fl) PM upto 3.00 at 3.30 PM

PM PM

ffirffi fu{.rg. f{g e€
Hrrg'S Y'r3 fitd e dH g
fu<n€E hB fulxrd e dH iidfr

1) ftEkJ ttd Hhr s th ri:u:w:m:furr: fr *a E*e www.pspcl.in i s'ga +s
arg m r*er A

2) gkr *r. r:e'A fd +{d ffi arys }?d fq}?{' US ffitr ilfi s'gr ar fss
)?ftrErdi f€ ffq qFffis dtr ilr€d affir frq ffifr H rfi.rftE,n*.,mr *
fuEda www.pspcl.in 3 ?t rrr

6Z:

(\,*--
edtd f6drd.6 ffifr#roro,

fF€dt kB,{ }s-z,rrEarry r

63I
6:

il{ gI FH Ig=dfl?frilt

zi:

),16lrrs Hl

ffird
anl
erJ'te
tn€ *
fir+

itd -dfiIi ?5

*ssrs+
en6 + firS

-sE@qnrs *ee S
fi{S

Ed r{66

+ fi{*


